
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 14.03.2023  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 4 S K BEHERA 
70241/20

22 
30.08.2022 

WP(C)/20334/201

8 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 3 S K BEHERA 
94517/20

22 
28.10.2022 

WPC(OA)/742/201

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 1 T K KAMILA 
98251/20

22 
05.11.2022 WP(C)/66/2004 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

4 7 T K BARIK 
7760/202

3 
18.01.2023 

WPC(OAC)/1016/2

019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

5 4 T K BARIK 
7762/202

3 
18.01.2023 

WPC(OAC)/1201/2

018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

6 7 T K BARIK 
7763/202

3 
18.01.2023 

WPC(OAC)/3070/2

018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

7 5 T.K.BARIK 
7799/202

3 
18.01.2023 

WPC(OAC)/1746/2

018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

8 2 
PRADEEP 

KUMAR DAS 

10846/20

23 
27.01.2023 TRP(C)/159/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

9 5 
R K 

MANGARAJ 

12868/20

23 
02.02.2023 

WP(C)/38892/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

10 4 CHINTAMANI 14458/20 06.02.2023 OJC/3158/1987 GENERA
 

(Sea



LENKA 23 L t 

No-

8) 

11 2 
P. 

MOHAPATRA 

15172/20

23 
07.02.2023 CRLMC/1217/2014 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12 2 B MOHANTY 
16473/20

23 
10.02.2023 CONTC/8029/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

13 2 B MOHANTY 
16478/20

23 
10.02.2023 CONTC/8027/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

14 4 R N BEHERA 
16524/20

23 
10.02.2023 

WP(C)/13315/200

7 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

15 3 B N MUDULI 
16996/20

23 
10.02.2023 

WP(C)/14212/201

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

16 2 D.K. JENA 
17862/20

23 
14.02.2023 WP(C)/2136/2010 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

17 1 D.K. JENA 
17920/20

23 
14.02.2023 WP(C)/8684/2008 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

18 3 J. SAHOO 
17948/20

23 
14.02.2023 

WP(C)/11061/201

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

19 3 S.K.BISWAL 
18329/20

23 
14.02.2023 

WP(C)/14263/200

7 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

20 3 S.K.BISWAL 
18335/20

23 
14.02.2023 

WP(C)/12801/200

7 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

21 3 P.K.MOHANTY 
18469/20

23 
14.02.2023 CRLMC/194/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

22 4 S R OJHA 
18922/20

23 
15.02.2023 FAO/188/2017 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 



23 5 S R OJHA 
18941/20

23 
15.02.2023 MACA/101/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

24 4 M D BISWAL 
19109/20

23 
15.02.2023 

WP(C)/33774/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

30) 

25 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19197/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7848/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

26 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19201/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7850/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

27 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19204/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7849/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

28 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19210/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7851/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

29 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19212/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/8931/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

30 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19213/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/8935/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

31 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19214/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/8932/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

32 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19220/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7844/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

33 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19222/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/8938/2014 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

34 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19224/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7845/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

(Sea

t 

No-



N BENCH-

1) 

108) 

35 3 A.T.NAYAK 
19226/20

23 
16.02.2023 WP(C)/7846/2015 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

108) 

36 4 
H.K. 

MALLICK 

19673/20

23 
16.02.2023 OJC/14043/1997 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

37 3 
H.K. 

MALLICK 

19674/20

23 
16.02.2023 OJC/14057/1997 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

38 26 B.K. DAS 
19690/20

23 
16.02.2023 

WP(C)/32854/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

39 2 
UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

19703/20

23 
16.02.2023 

WPC(OA)/3384/20

13 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

40 14 
AMIYA 

KU.CHAND 

21412/20

23 
21.02.2023 

WP(C)/11962/201

6 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

41 40 A.K. PANDA 
22407/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/20351/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

42 40 A.K. PANDA 
22413/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/24523/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

43 40 A.K. PANDA 
22418/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/24525/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

44 40 A.K. PANDA 
22433/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/19763/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

45 40 A.K. PANDA 
22437/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/19757/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

46 40 A.K. PANDA 
22456/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21959/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 



47 40 A.K. PANDA 
22459/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21955/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

48 40 A K PANDA 
22465/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/20366/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

49 40 A.K. PANDA 
22466/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/20373/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

50 40 A K PANDA 
22469/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21469/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

51 40 A K PANDA 
22473/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21466/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

52 40 A K PANDA 
22475/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21464/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

53 40 A K PANDA 
22477/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21463/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

54 40 A.K. PANDA 
22478/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/25487/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

55 40 A K PANDA 
22479/20

23 
22.02.2023 

WP(C)/21460/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

56 4 
RASHMI 

KANTA SAHU 

22675/20

23 
23.02.2023 MACA/1062/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

57 5 D P MISHRA 
22781/20

23 
23.02.2023 

WP(C)/37021/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

58 3 
R K 

MOHABHOI 

22838/20

23 
23.02.2023 

WPC(OAC)/3406/2

017 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

59 6 Y. DAS 
23648/20

23 
24.02.2023 WA/536/2018 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



28) 

60 4 B DAS 
23726/20

23 
25.02.2023 

ABLAPL/9533/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

61 9 S DAS 
23748/20

23 
25.02.2023 

WP(C)/14603/201

0 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 

62 4 S DAS 
23771/20

23 
25.02.2023 

WP(C)/19915/200

9 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

63 4 S DAS 
23775/20

23 
25.02.2023 

WP(C)/19910/200

9 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

64 7 S DAS 
23795/20

23 
25.02.2023 WP(C)/9236/2010 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

47) 

65 7 A BORAL 
23798/20

23 
25.02.2023 OJC/15186/1998 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

66 3 G BARIK 
23826/20

23 
25.02.2023 WP(C)/2451/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

67 3 G N BARIK 
23830/20

23 
25.02.2023 WP(C)/2449/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

68 14 G. N. BARIK 
24200/20

23 
27.02.2023 WA/701/2019 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

69 3 J. R. NAYAK 
24221/20

23 
27.02.2023 CMP/1142/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

70 40 D.BEHERA 
24239/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20322/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

71 2 D. K. BISOI 
24286/20

23 
27.02.2023 FAO/210/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

72 3 D. K. BISOI 
24288/20

23 
27.02.2023 FAO/52/2017 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 



SEC. No-

5) 

73 40 D.BEHERA 
24359/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21117/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

74 40 D.BEHERA 
24360/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21122/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

75 40 D.BEHERA 
24361/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21124/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

76 40 D.BEHERA 
24362/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21126/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

77 40 D.BEHERA 
24365/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21132/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

78 40 D.BEHERA 
24367/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21134/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

79 40 D.BEHERA 
24368/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21147/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

80 40 D.BEHERA 
24370/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21149/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

81 40 D.BEHERA 
24372/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21152/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

82 40 D.BEHERA 
24377/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21160/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

83 40 D.BEHERA 
24384/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21165/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

84 40 D.BEHERA 
24386/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21085/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

85 40 D.BEHERA 24387/20 27.02.2023 WP(C)/21168/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



23 2 t 

No-

5) 

86 40 D.BEHERA 
24388/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/21169/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

87 40 D.BEHERA 
24397/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22047/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

88 40 D.BEHERA 
24400/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22049/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

89 40 D.BEHERA 
24402/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22053/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

90 40 D.BEHERA 
24407/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22056/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

91 40 D.BEHERA 
24409/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22072/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

92 40 D.BEHERA 
24410/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22075/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

93 40 D.BEHERA 
24411/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22077/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

94 40 D.BEHERA 
24413/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22078/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

95 40 D.BEHERA 
24414/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22080/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

96 40 D.BEHERA 
24416/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22082/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

97 40 D.BEHERA 
24418/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22084/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 



98 40 D.BEHERA 
24423/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22095/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

99 40 D.BEHERA 
24427/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22096/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

0 
40 D.BEHERA 

24438/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/22098/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

1 
40 D.BEHERA 

24444/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20603/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

2 
40 D.BEHERA 

24447/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20604/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

3 
40 D.BEHERA 

24453/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20608/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

4 
40 D.BEHERA 

24457/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20615/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

5 
40 D.BEHERA 

24465/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20618/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

6 
40 D.BEHERA 

24469/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/23900/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

7 
40 D.BEHERA 

24476/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20597/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

8 
40 D.BEHERA 

24479/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20600/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

10

9 
40 D.BEHERA 

24483/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20287/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

0 
40 D.BEHERA 

24497/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20293/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



5) 

11

1 
40 D.BEHERA 

24498/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20295/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

2 
40 D.BEHERA 

24504/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20299/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

3 
40 D.BEHERA 

24506/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20300/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

4 
40 D.BEHERA 

24507/20

23 
27.02.2023 

WP(C)/20318/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

11

5 
14 M.MISHRA 

24534/20

23 
27.02.2023 OJC/2421/1990 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

11

6 
4 

SHARMISTHA 

SAMAL 

24773/20

23 
28.02.2023 WP(C)/5347/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

11

7 
2 D K BISWAL 

24783/20

23 
28.02.2023 OTAPL/11/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

11

8 
42 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25104/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/22657/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

11

9 
42 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25106/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/22655/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

0 
41 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25140/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/24538/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

1 
40 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25143/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/19004/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

2 
40 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25152/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/23890/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

12

3 
40 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

25162/20

23 
28.02.2023 

WP(C)/23673/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

4) 

12

4 
40 
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